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Nome
FANTASTICO
FARAO
MASKARA
VOIHTI
FARRAPO
DOUTRINADOR
MODELO
PODERA
IMPERIO
LANTERNA VERDE
INFINITO
FABULOSO
BANDIDO
MIXARIA
THOR

Anilha
043707
058724
137449
004330
143005
323284
081172
374847
007311
013136
099603
001850
004179
121884
536302

Dono
MARDONES E. CORREA
MARCOS
ELIZANDRO
CARLAO
JOVERCY
TIAGO
ELDER DA CONCEICAO
CARLOS EDUARDO
REGINALDO
EDELIO JR
DARLI
THANOS CARNEIRO
JOSIMA R.
REGINALDO
WANDERLEI

TRINCA FERRO 27/10/2019

Cidade

AF. CLAUDIO

AF.C
AFONSO CLAUDIO

STA MARIA JETIBA

MUTUM

L DA TERRA

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
118/156 30
100/138 28
71/129 26
67/119 24
92/118 22
91/118 20
85/117 18
64/109 16
82/106 14
71/106 12
92/105 10
83/102 8
76/98 6
67/95 4
60/94 2
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